In an effort to inform the Cherakee County community better, the District will show account numbers for the checks written by the District. The
first three numbers are the fund form which the checlcis paid. Fallowing is a brief explanation of each fund number.

Fund 100 General Fund; the main operating account of the District consists of a
combination of state and local taxes.

Fund 2xx, 3xx, 8xx, 9xx Special Revenue Funds; these are federal, state, and local funds
for programs ar projects that are usually restricted to a segment
of the student population and to how the funds may be spent.
Examples of these funds include Title 1 and IDEA.

Fund 40x Debt Service Fund; this is the fund used to pay the bonds and
leases that the District owes.

Fund 5xx Central Projects Fund; this fund is used to pay for construction,
Renovations, and equipment that the District purchases.

Fund 600 School Food Service Fund; this is the operating account
for the school cafeterias.

Fund 7xx Pupii Activity Funds; these are funds reserved for student clubs
and extracurricular activities. For the majarity of these funds,
the District acts solely in a trust or fiduciary role for the users
of these funds.



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Check Number Date

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] Include Non Gheck Batches

Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Bank Account: AP ACCT
337851  04/01/2022 1480 BOILING SPRINGS HIGH GHS Boys Golf - 3/21 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $175.00
SCHOCL ATHLETICS
Check Totaf: $175.00
237852 04/01/2022 1480 BROWN, SOLOMON BHS Sec/Off - 3/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00
Check Total: $70.00
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING/RECRUITMEN $43.20
237853 (4/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $43.20
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $86.40
2378563 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING/RECRUITMEN $116.64
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $59.40
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING/RECRUITMEN $59.40
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $172.80
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $86.40
237853  (04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264,350.0000.33 ADVERTISING/RECRUITMEN $66.96
237853  04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $130.62
237853  04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916448208 100.264.350.0000.33 ADVERTISING /RECRUITMEN $133.02
237853 04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916538695 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $0.00
237853  04/01/2022 1480 BSN SPORTS 916538605 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $325.60
Check Total; $1,324.54
237854  04/01/2022 1480 CHAFFIN, ADAM BHS Sec/Off - 3/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
Check Total: $90.00
237855 04/01/2022 1480 CHEROKEE CHILDRENS HOME  PO220951-3/30/22 222.142.312.0021.38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $2,671.07
237855 04/01/2022 1480 CHEROKEE CHILDRENS HOME  PQ220951-9/20/21 222.142.312.0021,38 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $2,267.38
’ Check Total: $4,938.45
237856 04/01/2022 1480 DOVER, KESHA L. C. Dover - EMS 702.271.660.4007.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $20.00
Check Totat: $20.00
237857  (4/01/2022 1480 GARCIA, ROMAN A. Garcia - EMS 702.271.660.4007.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $40.00
Check Total: $40.00
237858  04/01/2022 1480 GREGORY, WALLACE Feb 8 Mar 22 Mileage 100.255.119.0000.26 BUS DRIVERS SALARIES $98.28
Check Total: $08.28
Printed: 05/M19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 1



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

(] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exciude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[1 Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Vaucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaount
237859  04/01/2022 1480 HACKEL SC ENTERTAINMENT, 89564 702.271.660.4007.02 PUPIL ACTIVITY $280.00
LLC D/B/A
Check Total: $280.00
237860 04/01/2022 1480 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 3/25 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $180.00
Cheack Total: $180.00
237861 04/01/2022 1480 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS GHSDO#2 575.253,395.2022.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,603.80
Check Total: $1,603.80
237862 04/01/2022 1480 LAKE, MICHAEL A. BHS Sec/Off - 3/125 781.271.380.0000.01 OFFICIAL {SECURITY $180.00
237862 04/01/2022 1480 LAKE, MICHAEL A. BHS Sec/Off - 3/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $70.00
Check Total: $250.00
237863  04/01/2022 1480 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 78466 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $377.18
INC.
237863  04/01/2022 1480 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 78466 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $55 64
INC.
237863  04/01/2022 1480 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 78466 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $24.60
INC.
237863 04/01/2022 1480 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 78466 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $14.82
INC.
237863  04/01/2022 1480 LARRYS TROPHIES & AWARDS, 78466 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $26.75
INGC.
Check Total: $498.99
237864  04/01/2022 1480 LIPSCOMB, GINGER M SLEI Reim 3/22 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $257.40
Check Total: $257.40
237865 04/01/2022 1480 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL GHS Asst 3/14-3/25 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $4,000.00
Check Total: $4,000.00
237866 04/01/2022 1480 MEHRAVISTA HEALTH, LLC 1624 218.113.345.0000.31 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES $6,500.00
dibla AND SUPPORT
Check Total: $6,500.00
237867 04/01/2022 1480 PARKER, SUMMER BLANTON  GHS Sub Var Bsktball  100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $1,000.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON
237867  04/01/2022 1480 PARKER, SUMMER BLANTON  GHS Sub Var Bsktball  100.114.389.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $125.00
SUPPLEMENTS-NON
Check Total: $1,125.00
237868 04/01/2022 1480 PURSELL, ANGELA Feb 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $39.60
Printed; 056/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 2



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range: 04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By: Check
Bank Account: AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021.2022
Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks (] Exclude Manual Checks 1 Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripticn Amount
Check Total: $39.60
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 102 BHS 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $118.54
237860  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 103 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF 5C PERMITS $0.00
23786% 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 103 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $282.47
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 103 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 103 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 105 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $37.20
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 107 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $33.08
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 108 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $31.50
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 109 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $31.88
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF 5C PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $37.20
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.268 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 115 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 117 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $26.54
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 118 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $25.92
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 119 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $61.26
237869  04/01/2022 148¢ SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 131 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $107.88
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 20 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $31.00
2378669 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 201 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $137.76
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 202 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $108.38
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 203 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $27.65
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $39.68
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
Printed: 05/18/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 3



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021.2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[l Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

(] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237862 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE QF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permil # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255,660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869  04/01/2022 1480 $C DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATF OF SC PERMITS $0.00
237869 04/01/2022 1480 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit # 21 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $0.00

Check Total; $1,138.84

237870 04/01/2022 1480 SMITH, CHARLES E. BHS Sec/Off - 3/28 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00
Chack Total: $20.00

237871  04/01/2022 1480 WHITE & STORY, LLC 2118 100.231.312.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $7,464.33
Check Total: $7.464.33

237872 04/01/2022 1480 WILLIAMS, JACOB MICHAEL GHS Wiest Asst 3/22 100.114.399.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $225.00

SUPPLEMENTS-NON

Check Total: $225.00

237873 04/01/2022 1480 ZUCKER, RENNIE March 22 Mileage 100.255.332.2000.26 TRAVEL $140.40
Check Total: $140.40

237874 04/01/2022 1481 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION Permit# 0101 - BHS 100.255.660.0800.26 STATE OF SC PERMITS $250.48
Check Total: $250.48

237875 04/15/2022 1494 ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V393063 100.000.457.0080.00 VALIC $822.39
237875  04/15/2022 1494  ARSCO RETIREMENT MANAGER V393063 100.000.480.0000.00 EMPLOYER VALIC ORP $456.88

PAYABLE

Check Total: $1,279.27

237876 04/15/2022 1484  ASIFLEX V647761 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $486.66
237876  04/15/2022 1494  ASIFLEX V860437 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $4,852.05
237876  04/15/2022 1494  ASIFLEX V974334 100.000.456.0055.00 HDR-MONEYPLUS $10.42
Check Tofal: $5,349.13

237877 041572022 1494 {I\Sflés\?lrgLéEUAL RETIREMENT V435843 100.000.455.0082.00 HARTFORD ORP W/H $858.34
Printed:  05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 4



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

] Exclude Manuai Checks

(] Exclude Voided Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[:I Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237877 04/15/2022 1494 MASSMUTUAL RETIREMENT V435643 100.000.482.0000.00 EMPLOYER HARTFORD ORP $476.85
SERVICES
PAYABLE
Check Total: $1,335.20
237878 04/15/2022 1494 S.C. DEPARTMENT OF V721440 100.000.455.0045.00 LEVY ON WAGES $145.85
REVENUE_907255
Check Total: $145.85
237879 04/15/2022 1494 SC RETIREMENT SYSTEM-SP V085794 100.000.455.0096.00 SERVICE PURCHASE $246.96
PROGRAM W/H
Check Total: $246.96
237880  04/15/2022 1494 STATE DISBURSEMENT UNIT V037198 100.000.455.0087.00 CLERK OF $717.85
COURT-CHEROKEE W/H
Check Total: $717.85
237881 04/15/2022 1494 TIAA-CREF V803108 100.000.457.0085.00 TIAA $1,997.58
237881 04/M15/2022 1494 TIAA-CREF V803108 100.000.486.0000.00 EMPLOYER TIAA-CREF ORP $1,109.76
PAYABLE
Check Total: $3,107.34
237882 04/15/2022 1495 ASIFLEX V499230 100.000.456.0065.00 PART 125 ADMINISTRATIVE $78.88
FEE
Check Total: $78.88
237883 04/14/2022 1497 3 CHORDS, INC. d/b/fa THERAPY INV-48274 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,832.84
TRAVELERS
237883 04/14/2022 1497 3 CHORDS, INC. d/fb/fa THERAPY INV-48352 100.126.311.4000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,432.00
TRAVELERS
Check Total: $5,364.84
237884  04/14/2022 1497 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 96494 225 254.540.0000.21 ACCESS CONTROL $284.51
237884 04/14/2022 1497 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 99777 522.253.540.0000.36 DISTRICT MISCELLANECUS $24,288.23
237884  04/14/2022 1497 A3 COMMUNICATIONS, INC, 09778 522,253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $70,845.07
Check Total: $95,417.81
237885 04M14/2022 1497 AED BRANDS, LLC 124371 100.112.410.1100.19 PRIMARY SUPPLIES $350.40
2376885 04/14/2022 1497 AED BRANDS, LLC 124371 100.112.410.1100.1% PRIMARY SUPPLIES $81.60
Check Total: $432.00
237886 04/14/2022 1497 AFFILIATE MERCHANDISE PO221456 703.273.660.5066.03 NATIONAL ENGLISH HONGR $6.00
GROUP, LLC d/b/a
SOCIETY
Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 5



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

{71 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:

Voucher Range:
[] Exciude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

Check

- Dollar Limit; $0.00

[[] Include Non Gheck Batches

Check Number Cate Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237886 04/14/2022 1497 AFFILIATE MERCHANDISE PQ2214586 703.273.660.5066.03 NATIONAL ENGLISH HONOR $162.98
GROUP, LLC d/b/a SOCIETY
Check Total: $168.98
237887 0411472022 1497 ALLEN, CATHERINE B March 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 1.D TRAVEL $57.56
Check Total: $57.56
237888  04/14/2022 1497 ALLEN, MARGARET B March 22 Mileage 100.124.332.0000.31 VH TRAVEL $514.04
Check Total: $514.04
237889 04/14/2022 1497 ALLISON, ANTHONY GHS Secf/Off - 3/30 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $180.00
EXPENSE
237889  04/14/2022 1497 ALLISON, ANTHONY GHS Sec/Off - 4/1 783.271.300.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $270.00
237890 04/14/2022 1487 dA/I{_:;I;gOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC 5015720 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $2,008.80
237890 04/14/2022 1497 grl[;I;SOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC SQ15720 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $1,382.40
a
237890 04/14/2022 1497 QIIE)I;SOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC SC15720 329.115.410.0000.85 SUPPLIES $48.60
a
237890 04M14/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC SO16020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $12,275.00
dibfa EQUIPMENT
237800 04/114/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC S016020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $5,700.00
dib/a FQUIPMENT
237890 04/14/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC S018020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND {MPROVE $485.00
dibla EQUIPMENT
237890 04/14/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC SO16020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND {IMPROVE $1,476.80
dhbia EQUIPMENT
237890  04/14/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC S018020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
dib/a EQUIPMENT
237890 04/14/2022 1497 ALLSOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC 5016020 207.115.540.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $0.00
~ dbia EQUIPMENT
237890 04/14/2022 1497 QIBI;SOURCE ENTERPRISES, LLC S017269 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $466.56
a
Check Total: $23,843.16
Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021418 Page: 6



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
Bank Account: AP ACCT

AP CHEC

KING ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range: -

[ Exclude Voided Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022 Sort By:
Doliar Limit:

[] Exclude Manual Checks

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee fnvoice Account Description Amount
237891 0414/2022 1497  AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3463408 100.126.311.2000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,502.50
237891 04/14/2022 1497 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3463421 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,567.50
237891 04/14/2022 1497 AMN HEALTHCARE INC. 3467229 100.126.311.1000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,545.40

Check Total: $7.615.40

237892 04/14/2022 1497  ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 000230709147 100.254,325,0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
237892  04/14/2022 1497 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 000230713664 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $321.08
237892  04/1412022 1497 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230747201 100.254.,325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $307.63
Check Total: $949.79

237893 04/14/2022 1497 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 4237838 100.114.410.1102.03 LANGUAGE ARTS $575.70
237893 04/14/2022 1497 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 4241381 100.114.41G.1102.03 LANGUAGE ARTS $487.00
Check Total: $1,062.70

237894  04/14/2022 1487 Beyond Now Consulting INV3#022 100.161.311.1000.31 AUTISM CONTRACT $3,950.47
Check Total: $3,950.47

237895 04/14/2022 1497 BLANTON, BRIAN GHS Sec/Off - 3/29 100.113.311.0000.38 FINE ARTS EXPO $113.75
Check Total: $113.75

237896 04/14/2022 1487 BLAZERWORKS 20356686 100.127.311,1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,449.00
237896 04/14/2022 1497 BLAZERWORKS 20361283 291.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
237896 04/14/2022 1497 BLAZERWORKS 20361284 291.123.313.0000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,250.00
237896 04/14/2022 1497 BLAZERWORKS 20361285 100.127.311.1000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $2,325.00
237896 04/14/2022 1497 BLAZERWORKS 20361286 100.123.311.0000.31 INSTRUCTIONAL SERVICES $1,347.50
Check Total: $10,621.50

237897 04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664338 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VERICLE $21.14
237897 041442022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664344 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE ($19.44)
237897  04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664650 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $10.09
237897 04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTC PARTS 664732 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $27.51
237897  04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 664844 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEH|CLE $29.84
237897  04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 665102 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $122.28
237897 04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 665300 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE ($44.66)
237897  04/14/2022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTQ PARTS 665894 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $39.34
237897 0411472022 1497 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 666693 100.255.660.0200.26 OIL/TIRES/BATTERIES $114.00
Check Total: $300.10

Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Repart:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 7



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Print Employee Vendor Names (] Exclude Voided Checks  [] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Inctude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237898 04/14/2022 1497 BOLF, RENAE March 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $21.06
Check Total: $21.08
237899  04/14/2022 1497 BOYD, JR., WILLIAM O GHS Sec/Off - 3/30 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $180.00

EXPENSE
Check Total: $180.00
237900  04/14/2022 1497 BRADFORD, ELLA March 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $246.28
Check Total: $246.28
237901 0411412022 1497 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D Feb 22 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $221.42
237901  04/14/2022 1497 BRIDGES, ZACHARY D March 22 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $218.79
Check Total: $440.21
237902  04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $118.00
237902  04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237502 04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000,03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237902 04/1472022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04/14/2022 1487 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICF - FOOD $58.00
237902 0471412022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902  04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04142022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC, 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902  04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-1N 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $58.00
237902  04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $116.00
237902 04/14/2022 1497 BROOKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
237902 04/14/2022 1497 BROCKWOOD FARMS, INC. 0138484-IN 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $58.00
Check Total: $1,102.00
237903 Q411412022 1497  Brown, Shannon M GHS Sec/Off - 4/12 783.271.390.0000,03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $113.20
EXPENSE

Check Total: $113.20
237004  D4H4/2022 1497 BROWN, SOLOMON BHS Sec/Off - 3/30 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00
Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  mtAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: AP ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022
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Check
$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amaunt
237904 04/14/2022 1487 BROWN, SOLOMON GHS Sec/Off - 4/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $155.00
237905 04/14/2022 1497 BUFORD STREET ACE 42276 600.256.410.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $19.46
HARDWARE
237906 04/14/2022 1497 BUFOCRD STREET ACE 42838 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $26.99
HARDWARE
237905 04/14/2022 1497 BUFORD STREET ACE 42872 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $8.42
HARDWARE
237905 041472022 1497 BUFORD STREET ACE 42878 600.256.410.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $10.49
HARDWARE
2537005  04/14/2022 1497 BUFORD STREET ACE 42894 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $4.96
HARDWARE
Check Total: $70.32
237906 04/14/2022 1497 BYARS, GREGORY Backflow Reim - 3/22 100.254.332.0000.35 TRAVEL ~MAINENANCE $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
237907 04/14/2022 1497 CE.S. GAF/140384 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $56.38
237907 04142022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140491 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $72.80
237907 04/14/2022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140499 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $119.56
237807 04/14/2022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140515 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $218.60
237907 04/14/2022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140526 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $58.71
237907  04/14/2022 1497 CES. GAF/140595 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $31.28
237907 04/14/2022 1497 CE.S. GAF/140614 100.254.410.0000,19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $578.22
237907 04/14/2022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140637 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $201.53
237907  04/14/2022 1497 C.E.S. GAF/140642 100.254.410.0000.1C MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $43.17
237907 04/14/2022 1497 CE.S. GAF/140655 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIFS $696.00
237907 04/14/2022 1497 CE.S. GAF/140686 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $211.68
237907  04/14/2022 1497 CES. GAF/140731 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $43.20
Check Total: $2,331.13
237908 04/14/2022 1487 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147553 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $673.83
PURCHASES
237908  04/14/2022 1487 CAROLINA PRODUGCE CO. 147869 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $172.82
PURCHASES
Printed: 05/19/2022 11.06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 9
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237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CQ. 147885 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $860.11
PURCHASES

237908  04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 147900 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $826.70
PURCHASES

237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRCDUCE CO. 147932 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $268.94
PURCHASES

237908  04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147940 800.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $392.93
PURCHASES

237908  04/14/2022 1487 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO, 147944 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $501.53
PURCHASES

237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 147971 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $642.99
PURCHASES

237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148008 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $727.97
PURCHASES

237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148010 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $316.87
PURCHASES

237908 04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE GO. 148090 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $711.80
PURCHASES

237908  04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148184 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $408.63
PURCHASES

237908  04/14/2022 1497 CAROLINA PRODUGCE CO. 767793 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $15.00
PURCHASES

Check Total: $6,520.22

237909  04/14/2022 1497 CARTER, JOSEPH D. JR. GHS Sec/Off - 4/4 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $180.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $180.00

237910 04142022 1497 SEB?ER FAIR SOUTHWEST, INC. PQ221481 701.190.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,409.00

Check Total: $3,409.00

237911 04/14/2022 1497 CHAFFIN, ADAM BHS Sec/Off - 3/30 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $180.00

Check Total: $180.00

Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report: rptAPInvoiceCheckDetait 2021.4.18 Page: 10



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing
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237912 0441472022 1497 CHEROKEE COUNTY HISTORY  #100 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $219.00
AND ARTS MUSEUM

Check Total: $219.00

237913 04/14/2022 1497 81;51%2}(EE COUNTY SHERIFF'S PO 221283 BES 100.113.410.1100.20 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $652.86
237913  04/14/2022 1497 S?EIECE)KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S PO 221283 BES 100.113.410.1100.20 ELEMENTARY SUPPLIES $18.36
Check Total: $671.22

237914 04/14/2022 1487 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-111%/22  100.258.395.0000.02 OTHER PROF/TECH $2,756.32
237914 04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-1/119/22  100.258.395.0000.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $4,335.85
237914  04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-1/19/22  100.258.395.0000.15 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
237914 04142022 1497 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-1119/22  100.258.395.0000.24 OTHER PROF/TECH $3,522.60
237914 04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-1/19/22 100.258.395.0000.34 SCHOOL RESOURCE OFFICER $0.00

OVERTIME

237914 041142022 1497 CITY OF GAFFNEY SRO12/23/21-1/19/22  100.258.395.0000.95 SRO PROGRAM $511.47
Check Totat: $11,126.24

237915  04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/b/a 042122-LCE 721.271.660.3018.21 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $552.00
237915 04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/b/a 042122..CE 721.271.860.3018.21 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $64.00
237915 04/14/2022 1497 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/b/a 042122-LCE 721.271 660.3018.21 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $10.00
Cheack Total: $626.00

237916 04/14/2022 1457 COBB, JR., DOUGLAS H. GHS Sec/Off - 3/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $130.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $130.00

237917 04/14/2022 1497 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16468206720 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $313.66
Check Total: $313.66

237918  04M14/2022 1497 COFFEE, AMANDA M March 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $108.81
Check Total: $108.81

237919 04/14/2022 1497 COLE, DIANE COOPER March 22 Mileag 600.256.332.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $80.15
Check Total: $80.15

237920 04/14/2022 1497 COLLEGE BOARD ES00114435 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237920 (4M4/2022 1497 COLLEGE BOARD ES00114435 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $4,552.00
237920 04/14/2022 1497 COLLEGE BOARD ES00114506 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $0.00
237920 04/14/2022 1487 COLLEGE BOARD ES00114506 100.212.410.0000.38 NORM REF $1,927.00
Printed:  05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 11
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Check Total: $6,486.00

237921 041142022 1497 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLG 04042203 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,886.29
237921 04/14/2022 1497 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 040422-04 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,634.15
237921 04/14/2022 1497 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 040422-06 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,428.80
237921  04/14/2022 1497 COX BROS. SERVICES, LLC 040422-09 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2,416.61
Check Tofal: $8,365.85

237922 0411472022 1497 CROWN AWARDS 35397609 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $485.12
237922 04/14/2022 1497 CROWN AWARDS 35397609 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $45.00
237922 04/14/2022 1497 CROWN AWARDS 35397609 782.271.410.3000.02 ATHLETIC AWARDS $94.81
Check Totat: $624.93

237923 04/14/2022 1497 CUDD, JEAN F March 22 Mileage 600.255.332.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $104.72
Check Total: $104.72

237924 041472022 1497 CUMMING MANAGEMENT 109112 100.232.323.0000.37 FACILITIES STUDY $11,902.50

GROUP, INC.

Check Total: 511,902 50

237925 04/14/2022 1497 DEATON, LAURA P March 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $281.39
Chack Total: $281.39

237926  04/14/2022 1497 DUNCAN, KENNETH L. GHS Sec/Off - 41 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $150.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $150.00

237927 04/14/2022 1497 EVENT TIMING SOLUTIONS, LLC 1579 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $700.00
Check Total: $700.00

237928 04/14/2022 1497 FAIN, MAXWELL T. BHS Sec/Off - 3/20 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00
Check Total: $75.00

237929  04/14/2022 1497 FARIA, STEVEN GHS Sec/Off - 3/29 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $79.70

EXPENSE '

Check Total: $79.70

237930  04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 041142022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930  04/14/2022 1487 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 04/14/2022 1487 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081445-1 100.115.410.1100.85 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 12
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237930 0471472022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.85 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $10.51
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115,410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930  04/14/2022 1487 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6081446-1 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-0 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
237930  04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6088209-0 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $24.97
237930 0411472022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $206.84
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-0 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 (4/14/2022 1487 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-1 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $89.51
237930 04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 50882091 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
237930 0471412022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60882091 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
237930  04/14/2022 1497 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60882091 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00
Check Total: $331.83
237931 04/14/2022 1497 Fowler, Lexi GHS Ath Train 21/22 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
237932 04/14/2022 1497 FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES  INVUS154744 291.215.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $4,475.68

GROUP, LLC db/a

Check Total: $4,475.68
237933 04/14/2022 1497 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269422 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $75.56
Check Total: $75.56
237934 04/14/2022 1497 GOUCHER WATER COMPANY 00031481-001Mar22 100.254.321.2000.12 WATER/SEWER $2.54
Check Total: $2.54
237935  04/14/2022 1497 Eﬁéc\gﬁr\:;\ HOYT ENTERPRISES, P0221431 781.271.410.4000.01 ATHLETIC BANQUET $535.00
Check Total: $535.00
237936 04/14/2022 1497 SSEENVILLE OFFICE SUPPLY  132030-0 703.273 660.2025.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $156.47
Check Toftal: $156.47
237937  04/14/2022 1497 HAMRICK, REBEKAH L FieldTrip - 12 100.122.410.0000.31 TMH SUPPLIES $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
237938  04/14/2022 1497 HARTZOGS 021984 787.271.410.3000.07 ATHLETIC AWARDS $97.90
237938  04/14/2022 1497 HARTZOGS 021988 787.271.410.3000.07 ATHLETIC AWARDS $13.99
Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInveiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: 13
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Check Total: $111.89
237939 04M14/2022 1497 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 3/30 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $180.00
237930 04/14/2022 1497 HARVEY, RUSSELL GHS Sec/Off - 4/1 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Chack Total: $270.00
237940 04/14/2022 1497 ggl:ﬂ%l;i‘#CREAMERY INVEDOD17560926 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $338.52
237940  04/14/2022 1497 HERSHEY CREAMERY INVEDO17589755 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $147.71
COMPANY
Check Total: $487.23
237941 04/14/2022 1497 HIGGINBOTHAM, DARLENE March 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $158.77
Check Total: $158.77
237942 0471472022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $65.97
237942 04/14/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $29.79
237942 04/114/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $46.30
237942  04/1412022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC, 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $65.45
237942  04/14/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $43.25
237942  04/14/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 353382 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $21.95
237942  04/14/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, ING. 373388 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $44.87
237942  04/14/2022 1497 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 819844 100.233.323.3200.95 CONTRACTED SERVICES $587.03
Check Total: $904.81
237943  04/14/2022 1497 HULLETT, MELISSA D March 22 Mileage 100.214.332,0000.31 PSYCHOLOGIST TRAVEL $149.18
Check Total: $149.18
237944 04f14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $146.92
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $137.48
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION )
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $19.95
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION .
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV 5VCS $4.05
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $162.75
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $141.75
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
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237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $45.85
MUL.TI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 161687 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $40.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $276.21
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 041142022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $184.14
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000,31 LD SUPPLIES $486.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $21.55
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
237944  04M14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $51.68
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $64.64
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $35.48
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 041412022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $31.27
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $31.27
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 0471412022 1497  INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $34.45
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410,0000.31 LD SUPPLIES 3107.73
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04414/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $138.02
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 041142022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $75.22
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FCOR 162813 100.127 .410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $702.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04114/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $594.00
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944  04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $252.45
MULTE-SENSORY EDUCATION
237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $40.50
MULTI-SENSCRY EDUCATION
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237944 04/14/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $810.00
MULTI-SENSCORY EDUCATION
237944 04/114/2022 1497 INSTITUTE FOR 162813 100.127.410.0000,31 LD SUPPLIES $899.39
MULTI-SENSORY EDUCATION

Check Total; $5,535.85

237945 04/14/2022 1497 INTERSTATE SOLUTIONS 01074 100.254.410.0010.35 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES $18,598.95

Check Total: $18,598.95

237946 04/14/2022 1497 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-84834236 100.214.313.1000.21 STUDENT SERVICES $2,310.00

237946 041472022 1497 Jackson Therapy Partners, LLC 41-84934236 100.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $2,625.00

Check Total: $4,935.00

237947  04/14/2022 1497 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC INV#0012 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,363.54

. Check Total: $1,363.54

237948 04/14/2022 1497 LAKE, MICHAEL A. GHS Sec/Off - 4/8 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00

EXPENSE

Check Total; $75.00

237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.69 SUPPLIES $264.71
COMPANY d/b/a

237949  04M14/2022 1497 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $36.87
COMPANY d/bfa

237949 0414/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000,09 SUPPLIES $76.95
COMPANY d/bra

237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY d/b/a

237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $17.43
COMPANY d/bfa

237949  0414/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY dib/a

237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY d/b/a

237549  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY dfb/a

237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $117.99
COMPANY dib/a

237949  04M4/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $17.43
COMPANY d/b/a

237949 041412022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $17.43
COMPANY dibfa
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name: AP CHEC
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $96.42
COMPANY d/b/a
237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $164.12
COMPANY d/b/a
237949 04/M14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY d/b/a
237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $25.64
COMPANY d/b/a
237949 Q4/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $25.64
COMPANY d/b/a
237949 04/1472022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $132.35
COMPANY dib/a
237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $132.35
COMPANY d/b/a
237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $132.35
COMPANY dib/a
237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $18.46
COMPANY d/b/a
237949  04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $30.77
COMPANY d/bfa
237949 04H14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $28.72
COMPANY dib/a
237949 04/14/2022 1497 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032322 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY d/b/a
Check Total: $1,581.81
237950 04/14/2022 1497 LIBERTY UNIVERSITY L32904513-Summer22  703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $3,570.00
Check Total: $3,570.00
237951 Q41142022 1487 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901298-INOWEZ 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $23.11
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901452-INYWAA 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $188.11
237951 0471472022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 901296-INDFBA 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $204.77
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902364-10UTUX 795.190.660.2015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $196.70
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902499-I0BPPE 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $895.32
237951  04M14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902502-1QBPPF 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($895.32)
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902506-IQBPPG 795.100.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $895.32
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237951 041472022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902563-INDEZD 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,813.05
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  9027389-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $315.55
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237851  04/1472022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902732-IMKQCB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.30115.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 202739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.60
237951 04711412022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL. ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 (4/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902733-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190,660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660,3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 0411472022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.180.660,.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902735%-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237051 04H4/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902738-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.650.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.680.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00

Printed: 05/19/2022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.4.18 Page: i8



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT
Bank Account: APACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[] Exclude Voided Checks [ ] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - D4/30/2022

Sort By:

Dollar Limit:
[:I Include Non Check Batches

Check
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
237951 04114/2022 1497 LLOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 |.OWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015,95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 785.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237051 04/14/2022 1487 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 0471412022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902738-IMKQOR 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  802739-IMKQOB 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04M4/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04M4/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQCB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739 IMKQOB 765.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951  04A14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902739-IMKQOB 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
237951 04/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 806001-IQBPPM 100.115.410.1250.95 SUPPLIES FIRE & LAW $37.21

ENFORCEMENT

237951  (4/14/2022 1497 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906436-IMTLQH 100.115.410.1237.95 MASONRY SUPPLIES $35.18
237951  04/14/2022 1407 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  950549-1PRJDL 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,117.43
Check Total: $4,826.43

237952 04/14/2022 1497 M-F ATHLETIC CO., INC, INV200703 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $96.48
237952  04/14/2022 1497 M-F ATHLETIC CO., INC. INV200703 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $248.95
237952  04/14/2022 1497 M-F ATHLETIC CO., INC. INV200703 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT ($21.00)
237952 04/14/2022 1497 M-F ATHLETIC CO., INC. INV200703 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $8.00
Check Total: $330.43

237953  04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $556.00

Learning
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237953 04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.21 LD SUPPLIES $330.00
Learning
237953  04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $528.00
Learning
237953  04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme  0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $495.00
Learning
237953  04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,364.00
Learning
237953 04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $495.00
Learning
237953 04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $1,056.00
Learning
237953  04M4/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $141.00
l.earning
237953 041472022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $880.00
Learning
237953 04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $57.00
Learning
237953  04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $147.00
Learning
237953 04/14/2022 1497 Math-U-See, Inc. DBA Demme 0762424-IN 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $341.00
Learning
Check Total: $6,390.00
237954  04/14/2022 1497  MDF INSTRUMENTS DIRECT, 5361 3292.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $292.68
INC.
Check Total: $292.68
237955 04/14/2022 1497 MEDICAL DEVICE DEPOT, INC. A138153 207.115.410.0006.95 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $2,678.00
SUPPLIES
2370955 04/14/2022 1497 MEDICAL DEVICE DEPOT, INC.  A138153 207.115.410.0006.85 INITIATE AND IMPROVE $59.62
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $2,737.62
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $306.20
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $765.50
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000,95 SUPPLIES $267.93
SUPPLIES, INC.
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237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $244.51
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $115.34
SUPPLIES, INC,
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 320.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $571.77
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 041442022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $307.58
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $174.31
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $169.44
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20661758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $123.68
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $132.67
SUPPLIES, INC.,
237956 041412022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $183.38
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $140.68
SUPPLIES, INC.
237656 0471442022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $266.46
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $264.90
SUPPLIES, INC,
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $53.07
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $51.58
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL CCATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $103.16
SUPPLIES, INC.
237056 0411472022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $107.44
. SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 487 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $103.78
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $70.70
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $176.36
SUPPLIES, INC.
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237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $96.21
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1487 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $96.21
SUPPLIES, INC.
237958 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $49.85
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS 3. 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $245.70
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $112.59
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956  04/14/2022 1467  NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $250.02
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $71.63
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/14/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $40.66
SUPPLIES, INC.
237956 04/114/2022 1497 NATIONAL COATINGS & 20561758 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $13.99
SUPPLIES, INC.
Check Total: $5,677.28
237957 04/14/2022 1497 NORTHWESTERN HIGH SCHOOL PO221458 783.271.640.0000.03 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $311.70
Check Total: $311.70
237958 04/14/2022 1497 OLIVER, PAMELA Feb 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $49.73
237958 04/14/2022 1467 OLIVER, PAMELA March 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $59.38
Check Total: $109.11
237959  04/14/2022 1497 PATTERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod - 4112 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,456.00
d/b/a
Check Total: $1,456.00
237960 04/14/2022 1497 PEELER, KATHY J March 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.C03 TRAVEL $49.14
Check Total: $49.14
237961 0411412022 1497 PERFORMANCE HEALTH ING4971094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $185.87
SUPPLY D/B/A
237961 04/14/2022 1497 PERFORMANCE HEALTH INS4971094 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $14.87
SUPPLY D/B/A
237961 04/14/2022 1497 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94981442 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $110.52
SUPPLY D/B/A
237961 04/14/2022 1497 PERFORMANCE HEALTH IN94981442 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $94.36
SUPPLY D/B/A
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237961 04/14/2022 1497 PERFORMANCE HEALTH INO4981442 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $16.39
SUPPLY D/BiA

Check Total: $422.01

237962 04/14/2022 1497 PERRY, BILLIE A March 22 Mileage 600.256,332.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $67.28

Check Total: $67.28

237983 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20421548 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $327.71
PURCHASES

237963 041142022 1487 PET DAIRY 20438563 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $253.89
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20438567 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $279.66
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20438568 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $535.46
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456411 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $203.66
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456413 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $215.39
PURCHASES

237963 04{14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456414 600.256.460.6022 40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $147.63
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456415 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $548.35
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456416 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $429.36
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20456417 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $322.13
. PURCHASES

237063 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20464367 600.256,460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $217.15
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20464368 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $165.76
PURCHASES

237963 0414/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20464369 600.256,460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $539.60
PURCHASES
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237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20472482 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $200.92
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20472483 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $228.75
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481830 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $404,70
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 204581832 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $433.01
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481833 600.256.460,6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $165.76
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481834 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $250.71
PURCHASES

237983 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481835 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $283.47
PURCHASES

237963 0471472022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481837 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $533.22
PURCHASES

237963  04/14{2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20481838 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $167 .51
PURCHASES

237963 04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20482194 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $204.26
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 20540014 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $169.93
PURCHASES

237963  04/14/2022 1497 PET DAIRY 786112199 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $496.16
PURCHASES

Check Total; $7.814.15

237964  04/14/2022 1497 PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 1020396144 100.257.323.2000.34 POSTAGE METER $321.27

Check Total: $321.27

237965  04/14/2022 1497 POOLE, JOHN GHS Sec/Off - 2117 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $78.75

EXPENSE
Check Total: $78.75
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237066 04/14/2022 1497 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82492 100.254.323.0000.07 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $2.910.17
237966 04/14/2022 1497 PORTERS ELECTRIC MOTOR 82493 100.254,323.0000,24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $482.37
Check Tetal; $3,392.54
237967  04/14/2022 1497 ggﬁﬁﬁuEGSSNE SCREEN 12606 701.190.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $284.58
237967 04/14/2022 1497 Egﬁ)\ﬁ_migswE SCREEN 12606 701.180.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $37.26
237967  04/14/2022 1497 gg%grﬁIEGSSNE SCREEN 12606 701.180.410.2002.01 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $13.50
237967 04/14/2022 1487 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12628 781.271.660.1009.01 CHEER $429.24

PRINTING
Check Total: $764.58
237968 04/14/2022 1497 PURCHASE POWER 3228-4/5/22 100.114.410.1100.01 HIGH SCHQOL SUPPLIES $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
237969 04/14/2022 1497 RANDY D. MILLER d/b/a CES 3/30/22 709.272.660.2005.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $300.00
237989 04/14/2022 1497 RANDY D. MILLER d/b/a PC 221306 202.113.410.0000.07 SUPPLIES $375.00
Check Total: $675.00
237970 04/14/2022 1497 RASH, MACK G. GHS Sec/Off - 4/1 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $150.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $150.00
237971 041142022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $69.10
237971 04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 76891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $126.34
237971 04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7801581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $237.56
237971 04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LL.C 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $161.99
237971 04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $43.19
237971 041142022 1497 REALLY GOQD STUFF, LLC 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $151.19
237971  04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LI.C 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $59.39
237971 04/14/2022 1497 REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC 7891581 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $127.31
Check Total: $976.07
237972 04/14/2022 1497 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 60439408_01 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $3,170.95
237972 (04/14/2022 1457 RIDDELL ALL AMERICAN 60438408_02 781.271.540.0000.01 EQUIPMENT $433.25
Check Total: $3,604.20
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237673 0441472022 1497 RUTHERFORD COMPANY, INC. 405801 225.113.410.0000.22 REPLACE MULTI PURPQSE $41,040.00
ROOM PARTITIONS
237973 04/14/2022 1497 RUTHERFORD COMPANY, INC. 405803 225.113.410.0000.23 REPLACE MULTI PURPOSE $44,280.00
ROOM PARATITIONS
237973 04/14/2022 1497 RUTHERFORD COMPANY, INC. V322600 225.113.410.0000.21 REPLACE MULT! PURPOSE $44,280.00
ROOM PARTITIONS
Check Total: $129,600.00
237974 04/14/2022 1497 SC ATHLETIC COACHES PG221395 781.271.640.0000.01 MEMBERSHIP DUES & FEES $75.00
ASSOCIATION.
Check Total: $75.00
237875  04M14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5000775BF 723.271.430.3014.23 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,945,19
237975 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR W5061772BF 707.272.410.3014.07 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $2,259.94
Check Total: $7.205.13
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM {MPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 D4/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SV(CS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0471412022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.00 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04M4/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312,0000.08 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVC5 $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.0¢ INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SV€S $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.04
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04114/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.212.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 374253223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0414/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 . 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1457 SCHOLASTIC INC 37423223 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37420022 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
2375976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04M14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37425922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIG INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV $VCS $3.71
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976 04/14/2022 1427 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976 D4/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37420922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.46
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPRQV SVCS $4.46
2379768 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.46
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.48
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.46
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 374208922 237.221.312,0000.02 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 147 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $21.95
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.224.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.46
237976  04/14/2022 1467 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.48
237976  04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37420922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.49
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37425922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.49
237976 04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37429022 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM {MPROV SVCS $3.71
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.24
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.24
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.24
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.24
237978 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $3.71
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $16.75
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237876 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROVY SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.48
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.46
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000,09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY S5VCS $0.00
237876 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC ING 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1457 SCHOLASTIC INC 37429922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SYCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37426922 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $5.21
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC ING 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.08 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY SVCS $5.68
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526148 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0414/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526145 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.08 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 375261486 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $o0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526148 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0411472022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.0¢ INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 [NSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37626146 237.221,312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37526146 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37507982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237676  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0471472022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221,312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $10.89
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.08 INSTR PRGRM [IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV $VCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237876 0414/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37587982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/114/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 0414/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMFROV SVCS $0.00
237976 041472022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
2375976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37507982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
2379768 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04M4/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SYCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC ING 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPRQV SV(CS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37507982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37557982 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37597982 237.221.312.0000,09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV S5VCS $0.00
237976 0411412022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237676 04/1472022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPRQV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $4.04
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312,0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPRQV SVCS $0.00
237976 04M4/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0C000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROY SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.C0
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPRQV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
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237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000,09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.00C0.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497  SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRCRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1487 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
257976 0411412022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237576  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.02 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976  04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00
237976 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC INC 37979573 237.221.312.0000.09 INSTR PRGRM IMPROV SVCS $0.00

Check Total: $236.05

237977 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOLASTIC LIBRARY 36629706 201.113.410.0413.19 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $2,136.10

PUBLISHING

Check Total: $2,136.10

237978 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOOL HEALTH 4043345-00 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $75.45
CORPORATION

237978 04114/2022 1497 SCHOOL HEALTH 4043345-00 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $0.00
CORPORATION

237978 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOOL HEALTH 4043345-00 329.115.410,0000.95 SUPPLIES §$78.19
CORPORATICN

Printed: 05/1972022 11:06:45 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.4.18 Page: 33



Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing Bank Name: AP CHECKING ACCT Date Range:  04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022  Sort By: Check
Bank Account; AP ACCT Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names |:| Exclude Voided Checks I:l Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
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237978 04/14/2022 1497 SCHOOL HEALTH 4043345-00 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $117.29
CORPORATION

Check Total: $270.93
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.01 TELEPHONE $24.28
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.02 TELEPHONE $8.10
23797¢ 0411472022 1497 SEGRA 2199480 100.254.340.0000.03 TELEPHONE $0.00
237979  04/14/2022 1487 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.05 TELEPHONE $0.00
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.07 TELEPHONE $11.24
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.09 TELEPHONE $1.68
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.10 TELEPHONE $2.84
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.11 TELFPHONE $0.00
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.12 TELEPHONE $0.00
237979 Q04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.15 TELEPHONE $4.63
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.19 TELEPHONE $4.46
237979 047142022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.20 TELEPHONE $11.52
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.21 TELEPHONE $10.77
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199480 100.254.340.0000.22 TELEPHONE $5.57
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.23 TELEPHONE $5.21
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.24 TELEPHONE $13.88
237979  04114f2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.25 TELEPHONE $0.10
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.29 TELEPHONE $39.11
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.340.0000.32 TELEPHONE $0.00
237979 04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2198460 100.254.340.0000.38 TELEPHONE $0.77
237979  04/14/2022 1497 SEGRA 2199460 100.254.,340.0000.95 TELEPHONE $1.88
Check Total: $146.04
237980 04/14/2022 1497 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003668737 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS 32,754 65
237980 (4/14/2022 1497 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003668765 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $838.25
237980 04/14/2022 1497 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003705981 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $838.25
237980 04M4/2022 1497 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003749901 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $838.25
Check Total: $5,260.40
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1018-0-3/21/2022 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $39.23
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237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1213-7 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $257.55
237981 04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1290-5 100.254.410,0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $46.75
237981 04142022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.01 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1467 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  (4/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237881  04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.10 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1487 SHERWIN-VWILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.0¢
237981 047142022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.20 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1487 SHERWIN-WILEIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.060
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 (4/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $39.23
237981  04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1487  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.0¢
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981  04/14/2022 1497  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2 100.254.410.0000.39 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $0.00
237981 0411442022 1497 SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2-GPES 100.254.410.0000.22 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $39.22
237981 04/14/2022 1487  SHERWIN-WILLIAMS 1300-2-NWES 100.254.410.0000.23 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $39.23
Check Total: $481.21
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237982 04/14/2022 1497 SMITH, CANDY March 22 Mileage 100.126.332.0000.31 SP H TRAVEL $73.71
Check Total: $73.71

237983  04/14/2022 1497 SMOKE, STACEY March 22 Mileage 100.266.332.0016.32 TRAVEL COMPUTER $23.99
Check Total: $23.99

237984 04/14/2022 1497 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTICN App #3 575.253.530.2022.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $339,786.00
237984 04/14/2022 1497 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App #3 575.2563.530.2122,03 IMPROVEMENTS~NON $0.00
237984 047114/2022 1497 ggSSAMON CONSTRUCTION App #3 575.253.530.2122.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $0.00
237984 04/14/2022 1497 gCO)SSAMON CONSTRUCTION App #3 575.253.530.2222.03 IMPROVEMENTS-NON $0.00
Check Totak: $339,786.00

237985  04/14/2022 1497 SOUTH CAROLINA 21-22 SCDE Medicaid ~ 291.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $1,008.62

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Check Total; $1,008.62

237986 04M4/2022 1497 SPANOS-BEATTIE, MARY March 22 Mileage 100.213.332.0000.31 NURSES TRAVEL $52.88
Check Total: $52.88

237987 04M4/2022 1497 SPARTANBURG WRITING GHS2122 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $4,200.00

PROJECT -

Check Totat: $4,200.00

237988 04/14/2022 1497 SPENCER, LASHONDRA March 22 Mileage 500.256.332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $126.83
Check Total: $126.83

237989  04/14/2022 1497 STANLEY, AARON DAVIS GHS Sec/Off - 3/29 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $170.00

EXPENSE

Check Total: $170.00

237990 04/14/2022 1497 TATE, JASMINE E. GHS Ath Trn 21/22 703.273.410.5026.03 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $900.00
Check Total: $300.00

237991 0411442022 1497 THE HOME DEFOT PRO 676242498 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $217.54
237991  04/4/2022 1497 THE HOME DERQT PRO 676242530 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $761.37
Check Total: $978.91

237992 04M4/2022 1497 LH(EE PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 # 6 331 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $62.00
Check Total; $62.00
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237093 04/14/2022 1497 THOMPSON, GEORGE MICHAEL GHS Sec/Off - 4/4/ 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $180.00
EXPENSE

Check Tofal; $180.00

237994  04/14/2022 1497 THOMPSON, PAUL DANNY GHS SecfOff - 3/28 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $170.00
EXPENSE

237994 04/14/2022 1497 THOMPSON, PAUL DANNY GHS Sec/Off - 3/8 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE

237994  04/14/2022 1497 THOMPSON, PAUL DANNY GHS Sec/Off - 4/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $325.00

237995  04/14/2022 1497 TOMKINS, LISA C March 22 Mileage 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $66.69

Check Total: $66.69

237896 04/14/2022 1487 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 11951882 100.254.323.0000.25 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,335.18

237996 04/14/2022 1497 TRANE COMFORT SOLUTIONS 312508149 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $1,964.986

Check Total: $3,300.14

237997 04/14/2022 1497 TREASURED THERAPY INV3G33 100.126.311.3000.31 CONTRACTED SERVICES $2,746.80

SERVICES, LLC

Check Total: $2,746.80

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0185600 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $4,894.79

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0185601 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $473.45

237998 041472022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 195192 600.256.461.0000.02 UsDA COMMODITIES $56.00

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVIGE, INC. 0332248 500.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $837.04

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0332249 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,832.07

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409229 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOGD SERVICE ~ FOQD $3,783.42

237998  (4/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409230 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $649.79

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409231 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $748.67

237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409233 600.256.460.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE — FOOD $1,159.21

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409236 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $274.65

237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409237 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,694.19

237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409238 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $2,675.08

237998  04/14/2022 1467 .S FOODSERVICE, INC. 0409239 600.256.410.0000,22 SUPPLIES $984.53
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237998 04/14/2022 1497  U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0405240 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE ~ FOOD $1,662.08
237996  04/14/2022 1497  U.5. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0413945 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $5,250.18
237998 041472022 1497 U.8, FOODSERVICE, INC. 0413946 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $403.51
237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420471 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIFS $1,043.71
237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420472 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,563.32
237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S, FOODSERVIGE, INC, 0420473 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $4,454.85
237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOCDSERVICE, INC. 0420474 600.256.410.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $228.04
237908 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420475 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE ~ FODD $1,306.63
237098  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420476 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $339.92
237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420477 600.256.460,0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOGD $1,602.39
237998  04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC, 0420478 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE -~ FOOD $2,778.47
237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420479 600.256.410.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $211.03
237898 04/14/2022 1487 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420480 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,742.84
237998 04/14/2022 1487 U.S. FOODSERVICE, INC. 0420481 600.256.410.0000.23 SUPPLIES $403.66
237998 04/14/2022 1497 U.8. FOODSERVICE, INC. 409228 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,578.78

Check Total: $50,632.29

237999  (4/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 81783198-00 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $67.19
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 82957384-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $169.70
237999  04/14/2022 1487 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83613955-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $656.58
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83614564-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $40.91
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83631144-00 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $82.30
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83654084-00 100.254.323.0000.15 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $15.51
237999 04/14/2022 1487 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83674514-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $356.33
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83685010-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $71.68
237999 04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83685666-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $57.34
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83715375-00 100.254.323.0000.09 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $150.32
237999 04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83716680-00 100.254.323.0000.02 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $273.75
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83745230-00 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $40.17
237999  04/14/2022 1407 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83746844-00 100.254.323.0000.03 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $211.87
237989  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83603671-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $12.61
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237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83804614-00 100.254.323.0000.10 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $227.46
237999  04/14/2022 1497 UNITED REFRIGERATION 83809838-00 100.254.323.0000.24 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $469.58

Check Total: $2,903.30

238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC CI-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLG CI-003671 201.256.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC CI1-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC CI-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 (Q4/M14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-G03671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.286.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Cl-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
238000 04/14/2022 1497 USATESTPREP LLC Ci-003671 201.266.445.0000.24 TECH/SOFTWARE SUPPLIES $476.00
Check Total: $5,712.00

238001 04/14/2022 1497 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2568260 100.211.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $0.00
238001 04/14/2022 1497  VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2568260 100.223.395.0000.31 OTHER PROF/TECH $18.35
238001 0411472022 1497 VITAL RECORDS CONTROL 2668270 100.252.395.0000.36 OTHER PROF/TECH $95.00
Check Total: $113.35

238002 04/14/2022 1497 WALLCUR, LLC 346847 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $900.65
238002 04/14/2022 1497 WALLCUR, LLC 346847 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $139.65
238002 04/14/2022 1497 WALLCUR, LLC 346847 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $307.30
238002 04/14/2022 1497 WALLCUR, LLC 346847 329.115.410.0000.95 SUPPLIES $95.17
Check Total: $1,451.77

238003 04/14/2022 1497 WATER CONDITIONING, INC. 7925 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $448.33
Check Total: $448.33

238004 04/14/2022 1497  WATKINS, ANNETTE March 22 Mileags 100.127.332.0000.31 LD TRAVEL $25.74
Check Total: $25.74

238005 04/14/2022 1497 WEBBER, CRYSTAL March 22 Mileage 600.256,332.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $14.63
Check Total: $14.83
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238006 04/14/2022 1497 WELDERS SUPPLY HOUSE INC  MR00214727 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.20
Check Total: $16.20
238007 04/14/2022 1497 WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL 5019644480 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $26,308.28
LEASING
Check Total: $26,308.28
238008 04/14/2022 1497 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE March 22 Mileage 100.223.332.0000.21 TRAVEL $71.37
238008 04/14/2022 1497 WESTMORELAND, BESSIE SCASA Reim 41 100.224.332.0000.31 TRAVEL $117.00
Check Total: $188.37
238009 04/14/2022 1487 WHITE & STORY, LLC 2168 100.231.319.0000.30 LEGAL SERVICES $5,728.02
Check Total; $5,728.02
23810 04/14/2022 1497 WIGINGTON TURF 13971 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $2,160.00
23801¢  04/14/2022 1497 WIGINGTON TURF 13971 783.271.660.0000.03 OTHER $0.00
Check Total: $2,160.00
238011 04/14/2022 1497 WILBURN, THOMAS D, GHS Sec/Off - 3/29 783.271.380.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $116.50
EXPENSE
238011 0411472022 1487 WILBURN, THOMAS D. GHS Sec/Off -4/12 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $119.50
EXPENSE
Check Total: $236.00
238012 04/14/2022 1497  WILLIAMS, CASEY March 22 Mileage 201.188.660.1000.38 MILEAGE AND TRAVEL FOR $81.90
LENA
Check Total: $81.90
238013 04/14/2022 1497 WILSON, GILDA March 22 Mileage 600.256.332.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE TRAVEL $67.86
Check Total: $67.86
238014 04/14/2022 1497 ZAXBYS PO 221400 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $562.65
Check Total: $562.65
238015 04/20/2022 1502 CANTRELL, JENNIFER Z EMS Meal Reim 4/22 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,445.00
Check Tofal: $1,445.00
238016 04/20/2022 1602 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/bfa GPES 2nd Grade 22 722.271.410.4016.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $536.00
Check Tofal: $536.00
238017 04/20/2022 1502 CLARION HOTEL 03172328 724.273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $5,997.60
WILLIAMSBURG d/bfa
238017 04/20/2022 1502 CLARICN HOTEL 03172328 724 273.660.2001.24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $90.00
WILLIAMSBURG d/bfa
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238017 04/20/2022 1502 CLARION HOTEL 03172328 724.273.660.2001 .24 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY ($500.00)
WILLIAMSBURG d/b/a
238017  04/20/2022 1502 CLARION HOTEL 03172329 702.273.660.2001.02 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,340.88
WILLIAMSBURG dfb/a

Check Total: $7,028.48

238018 04/20/2022 1502 NASCAR HALL OF FAME QUOTE 247437 707.271.660.4007.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $424.00
238018 04/20/2022 1802 NASCAR HALL OF FAME QUOTE 247437 707.271.660.4007.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $318.00
238018  04/20/2022 1602 NASCAR HALL OF FAME QUOTE 247437 707.271.660.4007.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $318.00
238018  04/20/2022 1502 NASCAR HALL OF FAME QUOTE 247437 707.271.660.4007.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $1,166.00
Check Total: $2,226.00

238019 04/20/2022 1502 TURNER, DAVID L Meal Dis BMS 4/19 707.271.410.3003.07 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $225.00
Check Total: $225.00

238020 04/21/2022 1506 Fun Express, LLC 715547321-01 201.188.410.1000.38 LENA SUPPLIES AND $17.58

MATERIALS
238020 04/21/2022 15066 Fun Express, LLC 715547321-01 201.188.410.1000.38 LENA SUPPLIES AND $18.74
MATERIALS

Check Total: $36.32

238021 04/21/2022 1506 AL.C.O, INC. 007.8013090 600.256.410.0000.21 SUPPLIES $224.38
238021  04/21/2022 1506 AL.C.O,INC. 007.B013094 600.256.410.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $302.17
238021 04/21/2022 1608 A.L.C.C, INC. 007.B013099 600.258.410.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $200.46
238021  04/21/2022 1506 AL.C.0, INC. 007.8013100 600.255.410.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $97.26
238021 04/21/2022 1506 A.L.C.O, INC. 009.B01G191 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $104.30
238021 04/21/2022 1506 A.L.C.O, INC. 009.B010192 600.256.410.0000.22 SUPPLIES $80.38
238021 04/21/2022 1506 A.L.C.O,INC. 009.B010193 600.256.410.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $488.90
238021 04/21/2022 1506 A.L.C.0, INC. 009.B010194 600.256.410.0000.27 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $446.48
238021 04/21/2022 1506 A.L.C.O, INC. 009.B010200 600.256.410.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $323.92
238021 04/21/2022 1506 AL.C.O, INC. 1226480 600.256.410.0000.15 FOOD SFRVICE SUPPLIES $23.92
Check Total: $2,202.17

238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090206035051 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $97.11
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206035054 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $329.94
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206035056 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($73.79)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206045218 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $20.51
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238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5020206235182 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $137.44
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206245360 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $83.56
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206245366 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($25.81)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206245376 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $33.27
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206335252 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $16.78
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206345458 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $28.13

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206381179 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $13.46
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206645536 100,115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $29.75

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090206645540 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.56
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206745623 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $281.42
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090206745657 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $226.16
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206745659 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $35.15
238022 04/21/2022 1508 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206845688 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $28.73
238022  04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090206845701 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $46.43
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090206845718 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.78
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206845727 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.18
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090206945760 795.190.650.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $35.33
238022 042172022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090207335806 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $117.49
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5030 5090207345935 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $77.90
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5020 5020207435845 7095.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $165.23
236022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090207435848 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $54.63
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090207546059 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.56
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090207546006 100.115.410.1255.95 POWER EQUIPMENT $127.27

TECHNOLOGY SUPPLIES
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090207581246 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $148.32
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090207581250 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.64
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5090207645109 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $29.56
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208146283 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $37.00
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238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208181428 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $42.85
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208181432 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $13.29
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208181438 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $42.53
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208181441 785.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $168.90
238022 Q472172022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208181465 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $34.68
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5090208281530 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $5.75
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208281556 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $22.56
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208381621 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $19.50
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208446406 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $15.58
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208446422 795.190.660.3015.9% PUPIL ACTIVITY $72.49
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208481669 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $86.39
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208481702 795.1980.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY {$19.49)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208746460 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $55.09
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208846506 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.29
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208846530 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($72.49)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981879 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $110.28
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.650.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $140.38
238022 04/21/20272 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208581889 795.190.680.3015.05 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5030 5090208981889 795.120.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 D4/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5000208581889 765.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000208081889 795.190.660.2015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5020208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208281889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVAMCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.860.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981888 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 158068 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5020 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981882 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee fnvoice Account Description Amount
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.5660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 . ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5050208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTQ PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5080208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5080208981889 795.150.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208281889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1508 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190 660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5030 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5000208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY -$0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.160.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Dishursement Detail Listing
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Bank Account: AP ACCT
Print Employee Vendor Names
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506  ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1806 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208281889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5080208981889 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1606 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 15068 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 0D4/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ABVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.2015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 15068 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL. ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  (4/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660,3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
236022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.85 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5000208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208381889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTQ PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5000208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 Q4/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208951888 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190,660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5030 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 (4/21/2022 16506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1806 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY “$0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208061889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795,190,660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981839 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795,190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5080208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 (04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04121/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981880 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981880 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5050 5090208581889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1505 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL. ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981888 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 0412172022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5000 5000208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
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Cherokee County School District No. 1

Disbursement Detail Listing
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238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5000208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 (Q4/21/2022 1508 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANGCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5020208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022  04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081889 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $0.00
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #509¢ 5090208981893 795.180.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY ($8.93)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981807 795.160.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $46.96
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTC PARTS #5090 5090208981914 795.180.860.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $47.73
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208981915 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $136.17
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090208081924 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY {$140.38)
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5080208981929 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $6.88
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5080 5090208981938 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $57.88
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090209081965 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $115.66
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090209081976 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $30.88
238022 04/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090209081985 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $3.51
238022  (4/21/2022 1506 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS #5090 5090200081997 795.190.660.3015.95 PUPIL ACTIVITY $112.90

Check Total: $3,428.61
238023  04/21/2022 1506 ALLEGRA 100242 100.113.311.0000.38 FINE ARTS EXPO $1.429.92
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
238023 04/21/2022 1506 ALLEGRA 100376 100.127.410,0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $347.76
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
238023 0412172022 1506 ALLEGRA 100376 100.127.410.0000.31 LD SUPPLIES $271.08
MARKETING-PRINT-MAIL
Check Total: $2,048.76
238024 04/21/2022 1506 AMERICAN COLLEGIATE 874-21-8522-99-4/22 100.222.410.2100.07 MEDIA CENTER SUPPLIES $28.54
MARKETING, INC.
238024 04/21/2022 1506 AMERICAN COLLEGIATE 874-21-8522.99-4/22 100.222.440.2100.07 ED MEDIA-PERIODICALS $326.28
MARKETING, INC.
Check Total: $354.82
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238025 04/21/2022 1506 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES 230754754 100.254.325.0064.35 UNIFORM RENTAL $308.22
Check Total: $308.22
238026 04/21/2022 1506 BAGWELL, DARREN M. BHS Sec/Off - 4115 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
Check Total; $140.00
238027 04/21/2022 1505 BAND MEDIA, INC. 3188 100.114.410.1111.03 BAND SUPPLIES $675.00
Cheack Total: $675.00
238028 04/21/2022 1506 BARNES & NOBLE BOOKS 4236303 218.112.410.0000.38 SUPPLIES $15,164.15
Check Total: $15,164.15
238029 04/21/2022 1506 BETHEA, WILLIAM F. GHS Sec/Off - 4/15 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $64.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $64.00
238030 04/21/2022 1506 BLANTON, LISA D AssPrg Reim Fi 2/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $234.82
Check Total: $234.82
238031 04/21/2022 1506 BOILING SPRINGS AUTO PARTS 665439 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $2,479.09 -
Check Total: $2,479.09
238032 04/21/2022 1506 BOYD, JR., WILLIAM O GHS Sed/Off - 4/13 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
238033 04/21/2022 1506 BRIDGETEK SOLUTIONS, LLC 12339 218.113.410.0000.32 IPADS/IPADR PROS/LENOVO $550,889.10
THINK PADS
Check Total: $550,889.10
238034  04/21/2022 1506 BROWN, SOLOMON GHS Sec/Off - 4113 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
238035 04/21/2022 1506 BRUSTEIN & MANASEVIT, PLLC PO221273 201.224.332.0038.38 OFFICE OF CURRIULUM $1,086.00
PROFESSIONAL
Check Totat: $1,086.00
238036 04/21/2022 1506 BSN SPORTS 916004643A 781.271.660.0000.01 OTHER $3,953.87
238036  04/21/2022 1506 BSN SPORTS 916745352 782.271.410.2000.02 ATHLETE'S APPAREL $143.93
Check Total; $4,097.80
238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42241 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $5.95
HARDWARE
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238037 (4/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42257 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.04
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42300 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $6.94
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42430 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $14.89
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42508 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $14.89
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42541 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $36.87
HARDWARE

238037 0472172022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42594 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $28.23
HARDWARE

238037  04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42618 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.94
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42636 100.254.410.0000.36 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $2.47
HARDWARE

238037 0412112022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42645 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $26.81
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFCRD STREET ACE 42664 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $58.19
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42675 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $21.89
HARDWARE

238037 0472172022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42707 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $81.35
HARDWARE

238037  04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42737 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $46.62
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42738 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $4.96
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42805 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $73.08
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 15068 BUFORD STREET ACE 42824 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.38
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42856 100.254.410.0000.21 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $8.93
HARDWARE

238037  04/21/2022 1506 BUFORD STREET ACE 42873 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $14.89
HARDWARE

238037 04/21/2022 1508 BUFORD STREET ACE 42915 100.254 410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $6.54
HARDWARE

Check Total: $495.86
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238038 04/21/2022 1506 C.ES. GAF/1M40794 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $284.54

238038 04/21/2022 1506 GC.E.S. GAF/140835 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $783.00

238038 04/21/2022 1506 C.E.S. GAF/140836 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $576.13

238038 04/21/2022 1506 C.E.S. GAF/140853 100.254.410.0000.25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $369.00

Check Total: $2,012.67

238039  04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 145422 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $310.25
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148219 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $1,180.25
PURCHASES

238039  04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148291 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $1,020.85
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148540 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $1,158.25
PURCHASES

238039  04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148590 600.258.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $121.90
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148624 600.256.460.6022,40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $467.30
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148694 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $490.32
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1606 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 148897 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $722.90
PURCHASES

238035 04/21/2022 1606 CAROLINA PRODUCE CQ. 148934 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $48.80
PURCHASES

238039 0412172022 1506 CAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767164 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $136.00
PURCHASES

238039 04/21/2022 1506 GAROLINA PRODUCE CO. 767502 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $138.74
PURCHASES

Check Total: $5,796.65

238040 04/21/2022 1506 CARPENTER, CARL SC Tchr Expo - 47 100.264.332.1000.33 TRAVEL - DIRECTOR $93.60

Check Total: $93.60
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238041 04/21/2022 1506 CARTER, JOSEPH D. JR. GHS Sec/Off - 4/12 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $80.00
238042 04/21/2022 1506 CHAFFIN, ADAM GHS Sec/Off - 4/14 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $90.00
238043  04/21/2022 1506 SI;EIE(EKEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S P0O221295 722.271.410.3001.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERJALS $575.64
238043  04/21/2022 1506 SEEI%%KEE COUNTY SHERIFF'S PO221296 722.271.410.3001.22 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $18.36
Check Total: $594.00
238044 04/21/2022 1506 CHERCKEE SMALL ENGINE 51922 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $328.31
Check Total: $328.31
238045 04/21/2022 1506 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/b/a 051222-BMS 707.271.660.4006.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $80.00
238045 04/21/2022 1506 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/b/a 051222-BMS 707.271.660.4006.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $800.00
238045  04/21/2022 1506 CITY OF GREENVILLE d/bfa 051222-BMS 707.271.660.4006.07 PUPIL ACTIVITY $10.00
Check Total: $890.00
238046 (4/21/2022 1506 COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED 16453219697 600.256.460.0000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $491.87
Check Total: $491.87
238047 04/21/2022 1506 CROCKER, DONNA Tch Rec Reim 3/29 302.223.332.0000.33 ADEPT TRAVEL $25.00
Check Total: $25.00
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSQCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,540.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $32,739.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,540.50
238048 Q4/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $43,081.00
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $0.00
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $14,775.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 00165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
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238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 80165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $65,479.00
238048 04/2172022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $14,775.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,540.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,540.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $57,475.00
238048  04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $32,738.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $80,375.00
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 80165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $28,737.50
238048 04/21/2022 1506 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.114.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $23,670.00
238048 04/21/2022 1508 CURRICULUM ASSOCIATES 90165540 218.114.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $47,542.00

Check Total: $728,714.00

238049 04/21/2022 1506 DAME, AARON GHS Sec/Off - 4114 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.90

EXPENSE

Check Total: $124.90

238050 04/21/2022 1506 DEPT, OF ADMINISTRATION 90336427 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $265.31

Check Total: $265.31

238051 04/21/2022 1506 DIAMOND ASPHALT, INC. d/b/a  21372B 522.253.530.0000.35 BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS $9,875.00

Check Total: $9,875.00

238052 04/21/2022 1506 DUELING, DON BHS Sec/Off - 414 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

238053 04/21/2022 1506 E[JgORE TECHNOLOGY GROUP, 162828 100.266.540.1000,32 E-RATE EQUIPMENT $952.80

Check Total: $952.80

238054 04/21/2022 1506 FARISH SMALL ENGINE PO 220055 4/11/22 100.254.323.0000.35 REPAIRS & MAINTENANCE $435.00

Check Total: $435.00

238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $96.06
CONTROL, INC

238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.01 PEST CONTROL $4.77
CONTROL, INC

238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254,323,0009.02 PEST CONTROL $57.98
CONTRCL, INC
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238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $12.20
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.03 PEST CONTROL $272.94
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.07 PEST CONTROL $56.62
CONTROL, INC
238055 0472112022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0008.09 PEST CONTROL $34.93
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.10 PEST CONTROL $32.21
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0008.15 PEST CONTROL $80.96
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.19 PEST CONTROL $61.48
CONTROL, INC )
238055 (04/21/2022 1806 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.20 PEST CONTROL $4563
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.21 PEST CONTROL $58.80
CONTROL, INC
238055  04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.22 PEST CONTROL $47.44
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.23 PEST CONTROL $49.01
CONTROL, ING
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 160.254.323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254,323.0009.24 PEST CONTROL $120.46
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254 323.0009.25 PEST CONTROL $45.80
CONTROL, INC
238085 04/21/2022 1806 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254,323.0009.27 PEST CONTROL $38.43
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.29 PEST CONTROL $14.60
CONTROL, INC
238065 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254,323.0009.39 PEST CONTROL $0.00
CONTROL, INC
238065 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.44 PEST CONTROL $58.40
CONTROL, INC
238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.45 PEST CONTROL $14.00
CONTROL, INC
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238055 04/21/2022 1506 FIRST CHOICE TERMITE & PEST 45734 100.254.323.0009.95 PEST CONTROL $21.20
CONTROL, INC

_ Check Total: $1,224.02

238056 04/21/2022 1806 FCORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6067183-0 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $30.32
SUPPLIES

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC, 6067183-0 100.221.410.6000.38 CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT $47.00
SUPPLIES

238056 04/21/2022 1806 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6076597-0 265.183.410.0020.38 SUPPLIES $5,666.43

2380568  04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6076597-1 265.183.410.0020.38 SUPPLIES $18.01

2380566 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6076597-2 265.183.410.0020.38 SUPPLIES $119.15

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6076597-3 285.183.410.0020.38 SUPPLIES $85.97

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60765974 265.183.410.0020.38 SUPPLIES $453.52

238056  04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6076908-0 265.188.410.0021.38 SUPPLIES $603.26

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6086004-1 201.224.332.0000.38 INSERVICE TRAVEL $13.74

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6087768-0 100.114.410.1103.03 MATH SUPPLIES $259 57

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 60877681 100.114.410.1103.03 MATH SUPPLIES $45.19

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. &6088209-2 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00

238056  04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INGC, 6088209-2 201.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-2 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $281.08

238056 04/21/2022 1508 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6088209-2 202.113.410.0413.02 SUPPLIES $0.00

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6098935-0 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $19.09

238056 04/21/2022 1506 FORMS & SUPPLY INC. 6104753-0 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $84.82

Check Total: $7.727.24

238057 04/21/2022 1506 FOX, DAVID C. GHS Sec/Off - 4/14 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $90.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $90.00

238058 04/21/2022 1606 FOX, ERIN A SCASA Reim 3/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $126.36

Check Total: $126.36

238059 04/21/2022 1506 FUN EXPRESS, LLG 715626633-01 703.273.410.4033.03 SUPPLIES $471.86

238059  04/21/2022 1506 FUMN EXPRESS, LLC 715626633-02 703.273.410.4033.03 SUPPLIES $32.38

238059 04212022 1506 FUN EXPRESS, LLC 715626633-03 703.273.410.4033.03 SUPPLIES $647.87

Check Total: $1,152.11
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Print Employee Vendor Names (] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [ Inctude Non Check Batches
Chack Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269157 100.254.410.0C00.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $17.26
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269182 100.254,410.0000,24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $1.04
238060  04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269194 100.254.410.0000.19 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $57.07
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269239 100.254.410.0000.26 MAINTENANCE FUPPLIES $102.97
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269281 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $34.32
238080 0472172022 1606 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269407 100.254.410.0000.02 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.18
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269435 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $96.01
238060 04/21/2022 1506 GAFFNEY LUMBER COMPANY 269461 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $34.34
Check Total: $359.19
238061 04/21/2022 1506 GILLIAN, JAMES C. BHS Sec/Off - 4/4 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
238062 04/21/2022 1506 GILLILAND, SARAD SCLL Mig Reim 3/25 202.224.332.0000.22 TRAVEL $147.42
Check Total; $147.42
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, 1-PSI019530 600.256.460.6000.01 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $870.64
INC. d/b/a
238063 04/21/2022 1806 GOODMAN FOOD PROBDUCTS, I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.02 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $870.64
INC. dfb/a
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOCD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,064.44
INC. d/bla
238063 0472172022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  [-PSIOM9530 600.256.460.0000.07 FOOD SERVICE - FOOQD $870.64
INC. dib/a
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, 1-PS1019530 600.256.460.0000.09 FOOD SERVICE - FOQD $724.38
INC. d/bfa
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, -PS1019530 600.256.460.0000.10 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $673.38
INC. dib/a .
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, 1-PSI1019530 600.256.460.0000.15 FOOD SERVICE - FOOBD $870.64
INC. d/bia
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, . I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.19 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $870.64
INC. dib/a
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, -PS1019530 600.256.460.0000.20 FOOD SERVICE - FOCD $724.38
INC. d/bfa
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.21 FOOD SERVICE - FOGD $775.32
INC. d/bla
238063 04/21/2022 1506 GOODMAN FOOD PRODUCTS, I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.22 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $724.38
INC. d/b/a
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Bank Name:
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Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
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04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

] Inciude Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

238063 04/21/2022 1508 ﬁil%og'mAN FOCD PRODUCTS,  1-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.23 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $870.64
. a

238063 04/21/2022 1506 IC;%O;EAN FOOD PRODUCTS,  I-PSI019530 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,064.44
- a

238063 0412172022 1506 %%OEEAN FOOD PRODUCTS, |-PSi1019530 600.256.460.0000.25 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $673.38
. a

Check Tofal: $11,647.94

238064 04/21/2022 1506 HAMBRIGHT, PHILIP GHS Asst Var Bsk 22 100.114.395.0003.03 GHS ATHLETIC $125.00

SUPPLEMENTS—-NON

Check Total: $125.00

238065 04/21/2022 1506 HANNA, SR., DAVID H. BHS Sec/Off - 4/12 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00

Check Total: $75.00

238066 04/21/2022 1506 HARRIS, CHRISTOPHER BRIAN  GHS Sec/Off - 4/15 783.271.290.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $57.70

EXPENSE

Check Total: $57.70

238067 04/21/2022 1506 HARTZOGS 021962 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $19.39

236067  04/21/2022 1506 HARTZOGS 021992 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $204.66

238067 04/21/2022 1506 HARTZOGS 021992 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $45.36

238067 04/21/2022 1506 HARTZOGS 021992 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $45.36

238067 04/21/2022 1506 HARTZOGS 021992 783.271.410.3000.03 ATHLETIC AWARDS $6.48

Check Total: $321.25

238068 04/21/2022 1506 HARVEY, RUSSELL BHS Sec/Off - 4/14 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $90.00

Check Total: $90.00

238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $105.00

238069 0412172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 . 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,587.55

238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,285.00

238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,160.00

238089 04/21/2022 16806 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,160.00

238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,225.00

238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNCLOGY $1,160.00

238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,760.00

238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,825.00

238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,760.00
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year; 2021.2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By:
Doliar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOCQY $3,825.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $75.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $75.00
238069 042172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $75.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $75.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,897.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $16,308.00
238069 04/21/2022 1505 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $14,840.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $16,200.00
238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $9,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218,112,345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGCY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1505 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422662 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238089 04/21/2022 1806 HEINEMANN 7422852 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,399.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,399.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,285.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,285.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,825.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
2380689 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
2380689 0472172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,250.00
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

AP CHECKING ACCT

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Sort By: Check
DoHar Limit:  $0.00
[] Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Voucher Payee Invoice Account Descripfion Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,250.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $210.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $210.00
238669 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,880.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238068 04/21/2022 15806 HEINEMANN 7422952 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,362.55
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,798.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,800.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 15606 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $5,140.00
238069 ©£4/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $5,140.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,300.00
238069 04/2%/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,640.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOQLOGY $4,640.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,715.16
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,640.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,040.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $15,300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,040.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $15,300.00
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238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1505 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.245.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGCLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNCLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,995.16
238089 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 (4/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,800.00
238089 0412172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423283 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,209.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $16,308.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,720.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $16,200.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.33 TECHNOLOGY $14,100.00
238069 04/2%/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMAMNN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
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Check Number Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,399.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,646.09
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,250.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $5,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $5,775.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,775.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,800.00
238069 (04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $225.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $225.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $315.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $315.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,410.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423284 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,106.09
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANMN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,798.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,744.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $16,960.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLQGY $21,600.00
238089 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $18,800.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $20,262.88
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Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

AP CHECKING ACCT

Bank Account: AP ACCT

Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[ Exclude Voided Checks [ | Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Check
$0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Inveice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,242.88
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNCLOGY $2,250.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,500.00
238069 (04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOQGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506  HEINEMANN 7423285 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOQLOGY $420.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,880,00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $375.00
238089  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,805.18
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOQGY $13,900.00
238060  04/21/2022 1506  HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $9,125.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,125.00
238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,798.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423206 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOCY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $9,600.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECH‘NOLOGY $9,600.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,550.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,550.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,500.00
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Bank Name:
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Bank Account: AF ACCT

[« Print Employee Vendor Names

Date Range:
Voucher Range:

[T Exclude Voided Checks [ Exclude Manual Checks

04/01/2022 - 04/30/2022

Dollar Limit:
[] Include Non Check Batches

Check
$0.00

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,800.00
238069 042172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $450.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $450.00
238089 04/2172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.245.0000.38 TECHNOLOCY $630.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423285 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $630.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,820.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423286 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,200.18
238069 04/21/2022 15068 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,425.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,710.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,425.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $19,125.00
238088 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $10,560.00
238069 0472172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $19,125.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $375.00
238069 (4/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $450.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $375.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $525.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $630.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $525.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $525.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $525.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOQLOGY $8,505.58
238069 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,588.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423287 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $20,715.18
238065 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
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Sort By:
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Check
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 15068 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,798.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1606 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNQGLOGY $27,180.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $21,200.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $27,000.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $18,800.00
238069 ©4/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLGGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506  HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,500.00
238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $11,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 (04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $6,400.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNQOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,880.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506  HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,695.16
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7423308 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,707.09
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $940.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNQLOGY $940.00
238089 (4/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOCGQY $105.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $210.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $210.00
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Sort By:
Dollar Limit:

Check
$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Vaucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,598.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,798.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $10,872.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,480.00
238060  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $16,200.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $9,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $13,900.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,285.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,570.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,650.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,160.00
2380689 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,320.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,450.00
238060 04/21/2022 1506  HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,520.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,825.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000,38 TECHNOLOGY $3,520.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $75.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238088 04/2172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $300.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,400.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOQILOGY $7,700.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $7,700.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $12,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 15068 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNGCLOGY $11,800.00
238069 04/21/2022 1505 HEINEMANN 7425470 2186.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $4,500.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $420.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,880.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7425470 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $8,482.08
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 74268374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1508 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,396.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGLOGY $210.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,157.84
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,570.00
238068 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,520.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TFECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.245.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $1,299.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 15606 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,950.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNGCLOGY $6,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,570.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.28 TECHNOLOGY $2,570.00
238069  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.112.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,650.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,850.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,850.00
238068  04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345,0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $6,250.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $5,950.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $150.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $3,007.84
238069 0472172022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00
238069 04/21/2022 1506 HEINEMANN 7426374 218.113.345.0000.38 TECHNOLOGY $2,250.00

Check Totai: $1,617,287.47

238070 04/21/2022 1506 HENDERSON, KAREN March 22 Mlleage 100.113.332.1100.38 ITINERANT TEACHER $283.43
Check Total: $283.43

238071 04/21/2022 1506 HOLSTON GASES, INC. 359675 100.115.410.1100.95 VOCATIONAL SUPPLIES $199.49
Check Total: $199.49

238072 04/21/2022 1506 HUGHES, JOSEPH March 22 Reim 100.254.332.0000.45 TRAVEL $50.02
Check Total: $50.02

238073 04/21/2022 1506 IMAGE PLUS, INC. 28632 703.273.660.2025.03 PUPIL ACTIVITY $194.40
Check Total: $194.40

238074  04121/2022 1506 J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 364234970 100.114.410.1111.03 BAND SUPPLIES $88.99
238074  04/21/2022 1506 J.W. PEPPER & SON, INC. 364236035 100.114.410.1111.03 BAND SUPPLIES $250.00
Check Total: $338.92

238075 04/21/2022 1506 JACKSON & SIMS ARCHITECTS GHSDO#3 575.263.395.2022.03 OTHER PROF/TECH $9,246.48
Check Total: $9,246.48

238076 04/21/2022 1506 JOHN N. MCNAMARA d/h/a 13-707 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $3,600.00
Check Total: $3,600.00

238077 04/21/2022 1506 JOHNSON-DAVIS, LAVONIAN.  AssProgReim-Fl 2/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $717.03
Check Total: $717.03

238078 04/21/2022 1506 Jolley, Hunter O Ass Pro ReimFl 2/22 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $15.89
. ) Check Total: $15.89

238079  04/21/2022 1508 é%N]ﬁEé SCHOOL SUPPLY 1868951 100.114.410.1100.03 HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLIES $148.03
Check Total: $148.03

238080 04/21/2022 1506 JULIE L MITCHELL, PT, LLC 0013 100.123.313.2000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $997.50
Check Total: $997.50

238081 04/21/2022 1506 KNIGHT, JR. KENNETH E. BHS Sec/Off - 4112 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
238082  04/21/2022 1506 LAKE, MICHAEL A. GHS Sec/Off - 4/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OQFFICIALS /SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total; $75.00
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a '

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000,09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238083 04/21/2022 1606 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1508 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY dfb/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bla

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $41.03
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1806 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
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238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.08 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 714812032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $236.39
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1606 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 0472172022 15068 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.98
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $52.20
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $85.40
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $56.90
COMPANY d/bia
238083 0472112022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $23.74
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $75.98
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.49
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.49
COMPANY dib/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDFE SUPPLIES $18.98
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.34
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $9.49
COMPANY d/bfa
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238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY d/b/a
238083  04/21/2022 1508 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY d/b/a
238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $113.98
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $47.49
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.49
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.99
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $11.39
COMPANY dft/a
238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $i51.05
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $75.98
COMPANY d/b/a )
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOQLWIDE SUPPLIES $113.97
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 15068 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.99
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1.23
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1.23
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1.23
COMPANY d/bfa
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1.23
COMPANY d/b/a
238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $1.23
COMPANY d/b/a
238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $23.74
COMPANY d/bfa
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238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $47 49
COMPANY dib/a

238083 0472172022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $170.05
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $72.16
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 15806 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.08 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $12.34
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.115.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.99
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $37.99
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $11.39
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 {AKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $42.72
COMPANY d/bia

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $94.28
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $75.98
COMPANY d/b/a

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY dfb/a

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $8.54
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/2t/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $635.55
COMPANY d/bla

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $52.20
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737656033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $62.64
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $20.89

COMPANY d/b/a )

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737665033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $0.00
) COMPANY d/b/a
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238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.49
COMPANY dibia

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $23.74
COMPANY d/bla

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $18.99

COMPANY d/bla ‘

238083 04/21/2022 1806 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 737655033022 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOIWIDE SUPPLIES $14.24
COMPANY d/blfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 747948032022 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $15.39
COMPANY d/b/a

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 747948032922 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $0.22
COMPANY d/bfa

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 747948032922 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $9.22
COMPANY d/b/a

238083  04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHCRE EQUIPMENT 747948032822 237.113.410.0000.09 SUPPLIES $142.61
COMPANY dibia

238083 04/21/2022 1506 LAKESHORE EQUIPMENT 747948032922 237.113.410.0000,09 SUPPLIES $192.84
COMPANY d/b/a

Check Total: $3,216.98

238084 04/21/2022 1506 LOVELACE, JUSTIN J PIP Meeting 3/17 100.221.332.0000.38 TRAVEL $224.05

Check Total: $224.05

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901258-INOWES 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $146.50

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901509-I10DTHT 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $27.67

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901696-IMTLRI 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $242.04

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  901579-IMCNOD 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $334.42

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902013-INYVYQ 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $69.12

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 902096-10PUSO 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $144.96

238085 (14/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  502159-I0DTFJ 100.254.410.0000.09 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $6.11

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 202417-1I0UTVE 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $104.62

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  902764-INTVFZ 100.254.410.0000.15 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $153.87

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 904089-ILRPFC 100.254.410.0000.29 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $7.68

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  904142-ILXLCQ 100.254.410.0000,25 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $16.38

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906605-I0UTVN 100.254.410.0000.07 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $26.98

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  906661-ICUTVR 100.254.410.0000.03 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $47.19

238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT  806780-IMYJMC 100.2%4.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $56.03
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238085 04/21/2022 1506 LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT B806878-INYVZK 100.254.410.0000.24 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $47.18
Check Total: $1,430.73
238086 04/21/2022 1508 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, E5285680143 203.214,313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $3,375.00
INC.
238086 04/21/2022 1506 MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, £E5388270143 203.214.313.1000.31 STUDENT SERVICES $1,777.50
INC,
Check Total: $5,152.50
238087 04/21/2022 1506 MCCALLISTER, CONRAD LAMAR GHS Sec/Off - 4/11 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
238088 04/21/2022 1506 MCFADDEN, ANNIE CAROL 202208 100.233.395.0000.03 ADMIN CONTRACT $4,000.00
Check Total: $4,000.00
238089 04/21/2022 1506 MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122647280001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $90,358.26
238089 0472172022 1506  MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC. 122649705001 203.127.420.0000.31 TEXT BOOKS $13,387.50
Check Total: $103,745.76
238090 04/21/2022 1506 MEMORY BOOK BY JOSTENS 114251 709.272.6560.2005.09 OTHER PUPIL ACTIVITY $2,766.21
Check Total: $2,766.21
238091 04/21/2022 1506 MILLEN CHEROKEE FEED & 4624 100.254.410.0000.35 MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES $241.81
SEED, LLC
Check Total: $241.81
238092 0472172022 1506 MORGAN, LARRY GHS Sec/Off - 4/18 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.90
EXPENSE
Check Total: $124.90
238093 04/21/2022 1506 MOSS, CAROL M March 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $78.68
Check Total: $78.68
238004 04/21/2022 1506 NORMAN, RONALD LEWIS GHS Sec/Off - 4/12 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $80.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $80.00
238005 04/21/2022 1506 ORANGEBURG SCHOOL 04132022 100.145.395.0000,31 OTHER PROF/TECH $525.00
DISTRICT
Check Total: $525.00
238096 04/21/2022 1506 OSMENT, RHETT A. GHS Sec/Off - 4/13 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS/SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE
Check Total: $75.00
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238097 04/21/2022 1506 PARTS TOWN, LLC 29503137 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $93.36

Check Total: $99.36

238098 04/21/2022 15086 E{AD;I;I'ERSON, FREDRICK DUAINE GHS Prod 4/18 600.256.460.0000.03 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $1,348.00

Check Total: $1,348.00

238099 04/21/2022 1506 PDQ.COM CORPORATION PDQ14953 100.266.345.0000.32 TECHNOLOGY $1,348.00

Check Total: $1,348.00

238100 04721/2022 1806 PENDER, STEPHEN BLAKLEY BHS Sec/Off - 4/11 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.00

Check Total: $150.00

238101 04/21/2022 1506 PERRY, TAMMY Tch Rec Reim 3/22 267.264.399.0000.33 HR RECRUITMENT AND $244.96

RETENTION/CERTIFECATES

Check Total: $244,96

238102  04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20456412 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $203.30
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20472484 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $167.03
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20481831 600.256.460.6022 .40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $180.39
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20481836 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $316.88
PURCHASES

238102  04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20540009 500.255.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $520.95
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20540011 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $417.04
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1806 PET DAIRY 20540013 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $185.50
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20540016 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $481.20
PURCHASES

238102 04/21/2022 1606 PET DAIRY 20540017 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $348.47
PURCHASES
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238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20540018 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $172.25
PURCHASES
238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20540344 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $38.18
PURCHASES
238102 042172022 1506 PET DAIRY 20547584 600.256.,460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $246.70
PURCHASES
238102  04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20547587 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $470.04
PURCHASES
238102  04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20555678 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $231.54
PURCHASES
238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20564200 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $265.00
PURCHASES
238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 20564449 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $39.75
) PURCHASES
238102 04/21/2022 1506 PET DAIRY 786113012 600.256.460.6022.40 SUPPLY CHAIN ASSISTANCE $503.70
PURCHASES
Check Total: $4,787.92
238103 04/21/2022 1506 PNC Bank cfo First Book 700487132 973.188.410.6000.38 SUPPLIES $96.06
Check Total: $96.06
238104  04/21/2022 1506 POLSON, JR., RALPH D. GHS SecfOff - 4113 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.90
EXPENSE
238104 04/21/2022 1506 POLSON, JR., RALPH D. GHS Sec/Off - 4/14 783.271.390.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $124.90
EXPENSE
Check Total: $249.80
238105 04/21/2022 1506 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12591 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $78.41
PRINTING
238105 04/21/2022 1806 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12591 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $34.02
PRINTING
238105 04/21/2022 1506 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12591 783.,271.410,1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $21.38
PRINTING
238105  04/21/2022 1506 PROGRESSIVE SCREEN 12591 783.271.410.1000.03 COACHES APPAREL $5.40
PRINTING
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238105 04/21/2022 1506 EE’(‘)\J(_;“FLIE(;SSIVE SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $139.06
238105 04/21/2022 1506 EER?I:I{\IEGSSNE SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $407.95
238106  04/21/2022 1506 EE%?'IF:QEGSSIVE SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $136.24
238105 04/21/2022 1506 52&?&%5“ SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $275.40
238105 04/21/2022 1506 EE&%I;JEGSSIVE SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $36.00
238105 04/21/2022 1506 EE?«?’T&:—?SI\IE SCREEN 12666 724.273.430.3014.24 SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS $20.00

Check Total: $1,153.86

238106 04/21/2022 1506 RAINES, LIBIAV March 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $288.41

Check Total: $288.41

238107 04/21/2022 1506 RASH, MACK G. BHS Sec/Off - 4/11 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.00

Chack Total: $150.00

238108 04/21/2022 1506 REPUBLIC SERVICES #744 0744-002203304 100.254.321.0000.35 CONTRACTED $10,232.28

Check Total: $10,232.28

238109 04/21/2022 1506 RICE, WILFORD GHS SecfOff - 4112 783.271.290.0000.03 OFFICIALS /SECURITY $75.00
EXPENSE

Check Total: $75.00

238110 04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, ING INVO11279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $145.00

238110 04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, INC INVG11279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $72.50

238110 04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, INC INV011279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $72.50

238110  04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, INC INVO11279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $72.50

238110  04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, INC INVO11279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $72.50

238110  04/21/2022 1506 ROCHESTER 100, INC INV011279 201.188.410.0000.09 PARENTING SUPPLIES $145.00

Check Total: $580.00

238111  04/21/2022 1506 SC DEPT OF EDUCATION PO220385-Mar22 100.255.660.0100.26 FUEL/GAS $3,130.91

' Check Total: $3,130.91

238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $95.26

238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $6.45

238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $109.46
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238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $42.09
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECGIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $5.68
238112  04/21/2022 1806 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $34.99
238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOCL SPECIALTY, LLC 208129703361 202.113.410.0413.09 SUPPLIES $77.76
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $46.82
238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112 04/21/2022 1606 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $16.42
238112 04/21/2022 1508 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $16.42
238112 04/21/2022 16506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $16.42
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $4.06
238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112 042172022 1606 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 SUPPLIES $9.40
238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103951449 202.188.410.0000.15 - SUPPLIES $16.42
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $134.33
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $28.77
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $30.02
238112  (4/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $248.40
238112 04/21/2022 1606 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $161.51
238112  04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $100.87
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.09
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $16.09
238112 04/21/2022 1506 SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC 308103952668 201.113.410.0413.09 SCHOOLWIDE SUPPLIES $4.83

Check Tofal: $1,285.56

238113 04/21/2022 1506 SEGINA, JENNIFER March 22 Mileage 100.113.332.0174.38 ESL ELEMENTARY TRAVEL $74.00

Check Total: $74.00

238114 0412112022 1506 SERVICE ASSOCIATES, INC. 5811 100.266.323.0000.32 CONTRACTED SERVICES $62.50

Check Total: $62.50

238115 04/21/2022 1606 SHARP BUSINESS SYSTEMS 9003695443 100.257.323.1000.34 COPIERS $9.07
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Check Total: $9.07
238116 04/21/2022 1506 SPAM GROUP, LLC PO 15 4/1 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $7,039.05
Check Total: $7,039.05
238117 04721/2022 1506 SPARTANBURG COUNTY P0O221458 783.271.395.4000.03 TOURNAMENT FEES $200.00
SCHOOL DISTRICT TWO
Check Total: $200.00
238118  04/21/2022 1506 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105058 600.256.460.0000.24 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD $69.30
238118 04/21/2022 1506 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105059 600.256.410.0000.40 FOOD SERVICE SUPPLIES $52.66
238118 04/21/2022 1506 SUNNYDALE MEATS 105076 640.256.410.0000.40 SUPPLIES $56.99
Check Total: $177.95
238119  04/21/2022 1506 TECH ONE AUTO SERVICE PO220031 4/13 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $234.59
Check Total: $234.59
238120 04/21/2022 1506 THALASSINOS, LEE BHS Sec/Off - 4115 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $140.00
Check Total: $140.00
238121 04/21/2022 1508 ;LH&E PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 Veh # 10 4/13 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $42.00
238121  04/21/2022 1506 ;I;\II-ICI;E PIT STOP OF GAFFNEY, PO 21 Veh #23 413 100.254.410.0011.35 SUPPLIES-VEHICLE $42.00
Check Total: $84.00
238122 04/21/2022 1506 THOMPSON, JAMIESON S. BHS Sec/Off - 4/4 781.271.390.0000.01 OFFICIAL/SECURITY $150.00
Check Total: $150.00